
ICHA Spring Show #1
Idaho Horse Park  Nampa, ID

23-Mar-13

Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
NRR Cat King Cole Tracy Barton North Ridge Ranch 76 $900.90
Cats Chilly  Chilly Kenny Pugh Jr Michelle Barnes 74 $632.54
Little Sun Rey Lawson Hadlock Pete Sartin 73.5 $383.36
Sues So Smart Brian Anderson Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 73 $0.00
Handling Kitty Josh Sleeman Judd & Sarah Sherman 73 $0.00
Fletch My CD Will Nuttall Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 72.5 $0.00
Duallys On Safari John Dublin Carol Roberts 72 $0.00
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent Burk 70 $0.00
MH For The Money Jody Cada Tony Bott 60 $0.00
Pain In My Acre Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 0 $0.00
Mr DS Red Feather John Dublin Gerald Dorros 0 $0.00

Class Total $1916.80
$50,000 Amateur
Pretty Steady Lena Gina Macdonald Gina Macdonald 72 $701.64
Smooth As A Lady Judd Sherman Judd & Sarah Sherman 71 $467.76
TR Smart Rey Jenifer Whisler Jenifer Whisler 70 $0.00
Sweet Lil Sin Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 70 $0.00
Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson Tim Johnson 68 $0.00
Ichi Mama Robert Tower Robert Tower 60 $0.00
Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown Sandra Brown 60 $0.00

Class Total $1169.40
$35,000 Non Pro
Slicker Than Most Denise Cox Denise Cox 73 $259.44
Pretty Katz Brent Burk Brent Burk 72 $182.16
Payment In Diamonds Deborah Brown Keith & Debbie Brown 71 $110.40
Quiocattin Jacque Fender Jacque Fender 70 $0.00
One Neat Bob Greg White Greg White 70 $0.00
Educating The Chics Judd Sherman Judd & Sarah Sherman 69 $0.00
Smooth Alana Susan Fullen Susan  Fullen 68 $0.00
Reyguns Merada Michelle Barnes Michelle Barnes 0 $0.00

Class Total $552.00
$15,000 Amateur
One Neat Bob Greg White Greg White 73 $356.73
Pain In My Acre Ehrin Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 72 $250.47
CD Owen Brent Burk Brent Burk 71 $151.80
Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson Tim Johnson 70 $0.00
Hangem High Lena Janell Barton Bryan Barton 69 $0.00
Quiocattin Jacque Fender Jacque Fender 68 $0.00
Smooth As A Lady Judd Sherman Judd & Sarah Sherman 68 $0.00
Peptos Smarty Jay Pat Noble Don & Pat Noble 67 $0.00
Leos Fairfax Rose Marcia Cantrell Ken & Marcia Cantrell 66 $0.00
Rockin By Choice Sandy Sabey Dave & Sandy Sabey 60 $0.00



Horse Rider Owner Pay
LCR Rojo Java Cindy  Ann Myra Cindy  Ann Myra 0 $0.00

Class Total $759.00
$10,000 Novice Horse
Pretty Smart Cat Randy Holman Dave & Sandy Sabey 75 $686.16
Hick of A Rey Will Nuttall Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 73 $571.80
Smart Spooky Cat Kenny Pugh Jr Bill Benson 72 $400.26
Ex Reyted Jody Cada Jody Cada 72 $400.26
KRK Lucky Rey Scott Martin Darcy Amick 71.5 $228.72
Movin Out Sue Dan McNeil Sue McNeil 71 $0.00
One Time Jewel Josh Sleeman Carol Kneeshaw 71 $0.00
CD Royal Desire Tim Stryker Rita Church 71 $0.00
Incredicat Luke Denton Dennis Cusick 70 $0.00
Aftersunsetmoonrise Summer Housley Elaine Phipps 69 $0.00
Quelimelena Will Nuttall Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 69 $0.00
Mr DS Red Feather John Dublin Gerald Dorros 69 $0.00
Smarty Hicat Annie Jake Telford Holy Cow Performance 65 $0.00
Little Ichi Sue Brian Anderson Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 60 $0.00
Devil N Diamonds Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 0 $0.00
Bay Watch 408 Tim Stryker Beverly Hall 0 $0.00

Class Total $2287.20
$3,000 Novice Horse
Ill Try It One Time Greg Smith Tom  Ellingford 74 $872.46
Cat Suep Brian Anderson Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 73 $697.97
Cee D Royal Fit Will Nuttall Switchback Cutting Horses LLC 72 $436.23
Miya Luke Denton Glen & Nancy Wade 72 $436.23
Bowmans Ballereyna Kenny Pugh Jr Don & Pat Noble 71.5 $232.66
Peppys Smooth Cat Tim Stryker Allen Munger 71.5 $232.66
Huntin Time Scott Martin Sandra Figge 71 $0.00
Badgers Dual Cat John Dublin Anita Dublin 71 $0.00
Hip Hip Sue Rey Brian Anderson Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 70 $0.00
Star Gem Lena Landon Hall Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 70 $0.00
Smooth Stylish Oak Lawson Hadlock David Whitaker 70 $0.00
CD Smooth Operator Josh Sleeman Jim & Luana Wriglesworth 70 $0.00
JFR Ajazdupplaygun Tim Stryker Tami Allen 70 $0.00
DMAC Natalie Wood Summer Housley Laura Schroeder 69 $0.00
Lynnies Wild Thing Keith Brown Keith & Debbie Brown 69 $0.00
Pale Face Senorita Diehl Hiner Scott & Sharon Tullis 69 $0.00
Nurse Stylish Jeremy Young CW Bar Ranch 68 $0.00
Playful Time Andy Christensen David Miller 68 $0.00
Rsphboonstylishplayr Dan McNeil David McNeil 65 $0.00
Cuttincatsrey Randy Holman Dave & Sandy Sabey 60 $0.00
Dual Reys Ms Bobbi Josh Sleeman Judd & Sarah Sherman 0 $0.00

Class Total $2908.21
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Sweet Lil Sin Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 73 $607.99
Movin Out Sue Kim McNeil Sue McNeil 72 $426.89
Ichi Mama Robert Tower Robert Tower 71.5 $258.72
KRK Lucky Rey Darcy Amick Darcy Amick 71 $0.00



Spoonful High Brow Rachel Showalter Rachel Showalter 71 $0.00
Horse Rider Owner Pay
LCR Rojo Java Cindy  Ann Myra Cindy  Ann Myra 68 $0.00
Handling Kitty Sarah Sherman Judd & Sarah Sherman 60 $0.00
Pico Bars Nu Colonel Tyson Diderickson Rocky Didericksen 60 $0.00

Class Total $1293.60
$2,000 Limited Rider
Olenas Pepto Susan Holman Dave & Sandy Sabey 74 $324.30
Highbrows Peppy Dustin Pace Rande Pace 72 $227.70
Snappy Bo Badger Cam Cowdrey Cam Cowdrey 71.5 $138.00
Itsjustaboutchuck Sharon Yvonn Sherburn Sharon Yvonn Sherburn 71 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Daniels Garner Sheila Daniels Garner 69 $0.00
Nurse Stylish Jeremy Young CW Bar Ranch 69 $0.00
Sunshine Lil Jewel Meggan Klundt Meggan Klundt 68 $0.00
Leos Fairfax Rose Ken Cantrell Ken & Marcia Cantrell 65 $0.00
My Sugarote Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 64 $0.00
Mamas Sugarbadger Sharon Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 60 $0.00

Class Total $690.00
Youth
Pico Bars Nu Colonel R J Didericksen Rocky Didericksen 73 $69.18
Play It Red Kacee Waldron Pete Sartin 72 $48.58
Highbrows Peppy Dustin Pace Rande Pace 71 $29.44
Busy Being Little Madeline Shott DeAnna Leigh 70 $0.00
Itsjustaboutchuck Sharon Yvonn Sherburn Loyd Sherburn 65 $0.00
Little Angelena Darby Oliver Rocky Didericksen 65 $0.00
Shades of TR Tyler Nicholson Tyler Nicholson 65 $0.00
CD Royal Desire Sadie Church Rita Church 60 $0.00

Class Total $147.20
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 72 $552.60
Itsjustaboutchuck Sharon Yvonn Sherburn Loyd Sherburn 71 $368.40
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 70 $0.00
One Time Gem Annie Hall Annie Hall 70 $0.00
Aftersunsetmoonrise Elaine Phipps Elaine Phipps 70 $0.00

Class Total $921.00


